
                                                                                                                                                            
 

 

 

 

Metro Atlanta Area Agency On Aging 

One2One Telephone Reassurance program 

 

One2One is a free phone-based outreach program that supports at-risk adults over 60, people with 

disabilities who typically live alone, are homebound, and have little or no caregiver support in metro Atlanta. 

The program seeks to decrease social isolation and loneliness by providing ongoing companionship and 

support, enabling people to remain in their own homes and stay connected to their communities. 

 

We are currently SEEKING VOLUNTEERS  who enjoy and value conversations with older adults and would 

like to help during this challenging time.  

Anyone interested in participating as a volunteer with the One2One Telephone Reassurance Program can 

attend any of the following sessions:  

 

April 2022 Training Schedule: 

- Monday, April 4, 1 PM – 3 PM 

- Wednesday, April 6, 1 PM – 3 PM  

- Friday, April 8, 10 AM - 12 PM  

- Tuesday, April 12, 10 AM – 12 AM 

- Thursday, April 14, 1 PM – 3 PM   

- Monday, April 18, 10 AM – 12 PM 

- Wednesday, April 20, 1 PM – 3 PM   

- Friday, April 22, 10 AM – 12 PM 

- Tuesday, April 26, 1 PM – 3 PM 

- Thursday, April 28, 10 AM – 12 PM 

 
Although pre-registration for training is not required, please let us know which of these sessions you will 

attend.  

 

Ways to join:  

 

a. Click the link: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83227000296?pwd=M3lhVVZjUTRCZ0dXL0RwTW9zUHNzdz09  

 

Meeting ID: 832 2700 0296 

 

If you have any questions or need further information, contact Nicola Williams at 

nwilliams@atlantaregional.org or 470-378-1447.  
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